US VERSION
REPEATER INTERFACE
RESELLER PRICES COMMUNICATIONS KIT™
The Repeater Interface Communications Kit Model Includes:
- For use with CDM750, CDM1250 & CDM1550
- Selectable Hang Time
-   PL, DPL, CSQ
-   Uni-Directional or Bi-Directional Repeater Operation

ended 6/30/09. Note: Software requires a license agreement and is not intended for resale.
DUE TO THE COMPLEX NATURE OF CERTAIN ORDERABLE OPTION CONFIGURATIONS WE STRONGLY RECOMMEND REVIEW OF THE PRODUCT PLANNER AND
SALES & ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE BEFORE PLACING ORDERS.
US VERSION BATTERY REVERTING CHARGER
FOR USE WITH MOTOROLA
RESELLER PRICES MTR2000 BASE STATIONS
These battery reverting charger units charge and maintain the radio battery bank in a float type application. The system
provides automatic reverting to a battery bank when main AC power fails and also provides separate charging capability.
BASIC PACKAGE INCLUDES:
- Auto Transfer Circuit - Float and Automatic Equalize Circuitry
- Low Voltage Disconnect - Output Current Indicator
- Stand Alone Box - Temperature Compensation Capability (optional)
- Auto Equalize - Charger Failure Indicator
- Battery "On" Indicator - Rack Mountable
- Overvoltage Protection & Indicator
MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP
L1883 Battery Reverting Charger, 14-volt (12-volt nominal) (for 30 Watt, 40 Watt and Receive Only models) $1,619.00
L1884 Battery Reverting Charger, 28-volt (24-volt nominal)  25-100 Watt $1,619.00
Periferals:
CDN6226A Cable Interface, Station to Charger $66.15
CDN6227A Cable Interface, Battery to Charger $85.70
TDN9879A Temperature Sensor $40.00
For technical training of Motorola products, please visit:
US VERSION VXR-7000 DESKTOP REPEATER
VERTEX STANDARD
RESELLER PRICES VHF & UHF
VXR-7000 Desktop Repeater Features:
- 12.5/25 kHz Switchable Channel Spacing
- 16 Channels
- Output Power 10~50 Watts Adjustable
- Programmable Busy Channel Lock Out
- Programmable Busy Timer Lock Out
- CWID
- CTCSS / DCS Codes
- Automatic DC Power Supply Back Up
- 100% Continuous Duty Cycle
The available channel stepping frequency ranges for the VXR-7000 are 2.5kHz, 5kHz, 6.25kHz, 10kHz, and 12.5kHz
Repeater Package Items
Untuned duplexers for the VXR-7000 are available.
The duplexers must be order separately.
The desktop microphone must be ordered separately.
Repeater CPS is downloadable from MOL.
Warranty Policy
Service Repair Policy
Return Policy
Post Sales Support
For post-sales technical inquiries and support needs, please contact Vertex Standard directly at 1-800-2Vertex.
MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP
STEP 1:
Select One (1) of the following Desktop Repeater Models
A13670010 VXR-7000VC PKG-1; 50W 150-174 Mhz, 16 Ch $1,650.00
A13680014 VXR-7000UD PKG-1; 50W 450-480 Mhz, 16 Ch $1,650.00
STEP 2:
AAF13X001 MD-12A8J Mobile Desktop Microphone $102.00
STEP 3:
All duplexers have female type "N" connectors.
Select One (1) Untuned Duplexer
XUFIP0002 Untuned VHF Duplexer for VXR-7000, 148-160 MHz $410.00
XUFIP0001 Untuned UHF Duplexer for VXR-7000, 440-480 MHz $410.00
STEP 4:
Select cable option if duplexer was ordered above.
AAA21X001 CT-68 Duplexer Installation Cable Kit $63.00
MODEL DESCRIPTION MSRP
General Accessories:
AAF13X001 MD-12A8J Mobile Desktop Microphone $102.00